2022-2023 PHAC Swimming Schedule

Tuesday, December 13, 2022
Bloomsburg at Milton
Mount Carmel at Jersey Shore
Shamokin at Lewisburg

Tuesday, December 20, 2022
Central Columbia at Danville
Jersey Shore, Milton at Shamokin
MCA, CM at Bloomsburg

Tuesday, January 37, 2023
J. Shore, Williamsport at Danville
C. Columbia, C. Mountain at Lewisburg

Tuesday, January 10", 2023
Bloomsburg at Danville
MCA, Shamokin at Central Columbia
Milton, Lewisburg at Williamsport

Thursday, January 12", 2023
Milton at MCA
Danville at Central Mountain
Jersey Shore at Central Columbia

Tuesday, January 17", 2023
Bloomsburg at Shamokin
Williamsport at Mount Carmel
Central Columbia at Milton

Wednesday, January 18, 2023
Central Mountain at Jersey Shore
Danville at Lewisburg

Tuesday, January 24, 2023
Lewisburg at Bloomsburg
Milton at Central Mountain
Shamokin at Williamsport

Tuesday, January 31%, 2023
Lewisburg at Jersey Shore
Bloomsburg at Williamsport
Danville at Milton

Tuesday, February 7t", 2023
Shamokin at Central Mountain
Williamsport at Central Columbia

Wednesday, February 8", 2023
Jersey Shore at Bloomsburg
Mount Carmel at Danville

Tuesday, February 14, 2023
Central Columbia at Bloomsburg
Central Mountain at Williamsport

Wednesday, February 15, 2023
Danville at Shamokin
Lewisburg at Mount Carmel




